Position

Elected Official
Elected Officia - Mayor
Elected Official
Elected Official
Elected Official
Elected Official

Other Positions Held Employer

Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale
Lawndale

Lawndale

Department / Total Wages
Subdivision

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Clerk

City Council

$20,110
$19,702
$19,247
$19,086
$17,957

$5,796

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$495
$0
$816
$876
$946
$7,896



